Position

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Clinical Coun/Psycho

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified
Apple Valley Unified

Department

Psychological Services
Psychological Services
Psychological Services
Psychological Services
Psychological Services
Psychological Services
Psychological Services
Psychological Services

Psychological Services

Total Wages

$115,285
$115,029
$112,864
$111,229
$107,555
$107,546
$106,916
$105,177

$47,146

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,131
$31,223
$27,324
$30,721
$30,035
$30,049
$30,382
$31,237
$12,176



