Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychologist		Apple Valley Unified	Psychological Services	\$115,285	\$24,131
Psychologist		Apple Valley Unified	Psychological Services	\$115,029	\$31,223
Psychologist		Apple Valley Unified	Psychological Services	\$112,864	\$27,324
Psychologist		Apple Valley Unified	Psychological Services	\$111,229	\$30,721
Psychologist		Apple Valley Unified	Psychological Services	\$107,555	\$30,035
Psychologist		Apple Valley Unified	Psychological Services	\$107,546	\$30,049
Psychologist		Apple Valley Unified	Psychological Services	\$106,916	\$30,382
Psychologist		Apple Valley Unified	Psychological Services	\$105,177	\$31,237
Clinical Coun/Psycho		Apple Valley Unified	Psychological Services	\$47,146	\$12,176